



2026:HHC:10850

Kamlini Kant Gupta Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.3123 of 2019

07.04.2026 Present: Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for
the respondents.

List on **08.04.2026**, as prayed for.

April 07, 2026
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge